Applications for Cancellation, Reduction or Refund of Taxes under Section 357 of the Municipal Act, 2001

Council Meeting Date: September 27, 2021

APP. #
2020-00001

2020-00002

2020-00003

2020-00004

2021-00001

2021-00002

2021-00004

2021-00005

2021-00006

2021-00007

2021-00008

Assessed Address

31 Ricardo St

1991 York Rd

196 Tanbark Rd

727 Warner Rd

93 River Beach Rd

31 Ricardo St

31 Circle St

87 Hunter Rd

1991 York Rd

196 Tanbark Rd

727 Warner Rd

Adjustment Type

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Amount

$140.32

$173.18

$48.58

$296.11

$807.50
$1,532.65
$2,498.00

$656.32

$527.15

$859.06

$1,249.55

Reason
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling and two
accessory structures (detached
garage and shed).
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling and two
accessory structures (detached
garage and shed).
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling.
A demolition has taken place for a
single family dwelling and an
accessory building

From Date

December 9, 2020

September 4, 2020

December 11, 2020
October 5, 2020
March 25, 2021
January 1, 2021

July 22, 2021

March 15, 2021

January 1, 2021

January 1, 2021

January 1, 2021

to Date BP # (if applicable)
December 31, 2020 BP00015469
December 31, 2020 BP00015402
December 31, 2020 BP00015566
December 31, 2020 BP00015427
December 31, 2021 BP00015737
December 31, 2021 BP00015469
December 31, 2021 BP00015747
December 31, 2021 BP00015561
December 31, 2021 BP00015402
December 31, 2021 BP00015566
December 31, 2021 BP00015427




