Applications for Cancellation, Reduction or Refund of Taxes under Section 357 of the Municipal Act, 2001

						Council Meeting Date: September 27, 2021		
APP.#	Assessed Address	Adjustment Type	Amount	Reason	From Date	to Date	BP # (if applicable)	
2020-00001	31 Ricardo St	Reduction	\$140.32	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	December 9, 2020	December 31, 2020	BP00015469	
2020-00002	1991 York Rd	Reduction	\$173.18	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling and two accessory structures (detached garage and shed).	September 4, 2020	December 31, 2020	BP00015402	
2020-00003	196 Tanbark Rd	Reduction	\$48.58	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	December 11, 2020	December 31, 2020	BP00015566	
2020-00004	727 Warner Rd	Reduction	\$296.11	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	October 5, 2020	December 31, 2020	BP00015427	
2021-00001	93 River Beach Rd	Reduction	\$807.50	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	March 25, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015737	
2021-00002	31 Ricardo St	Reduction	\$1,532.65	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	January 1, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015469	
2021-00004	31 Circle St	Reduction	\$2,498.00	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	July 22, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015747	
2021-00005	87 Hunter Rd	Reduction	\$656.32	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	March 15, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015561	
2021-00006	1991 York Rd	Reduction	\$527.15	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling and two accessory structures (detached garage and shed).	January 1, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015402	
2021-00007	196 Tanbark Rd	Reduction	\$859.06	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling.	January 1, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015566	
2021-00008	727 Warner Rd	Reduction	\$1,249.55	A demolition has taken place for a single family dwelling and an accessory building	January 1, 2021	December 31, 2021	BP00015427	